Denise

Denise

Bryan

Bauer

Bauer

Clark

Paychex

Paychex

First Watch

Hyde Park Steakhouse

Tee Jaye's Country Place

Battiste LaFleur Galleria

Due Amici

Renaissance Hotel

Wolfs Ridge Brewing Co
Rickenbacker Woods Foundation

Verizon Wireless

Cotto

Courtyard Marriott

Paychex

Martin Luther King Breakfast Committee, inc.
EMC Research

Hotel Leveque

Paychex

Facebook

Paychex

Bankcard Merchant Fees
Facebook

Facebook

Google

Houlihans

Briosa Coffee

Staples

Time Warner

Giant Eagle

Hotel Leveque

M Management
Meter

stamps.com.

Wolfs Ridge Brewing Co
cvs

W Hotels

Wibar C

Oue Amici

Little Palace

Hotel Leveque

Hyde Park Steakhouse
Paychex

‘Paychex

EMC Research

EMC Research

Granero Lounge

2562 Red Rock Blvd Grove City

5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd #450 Dublin
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450 Dublin
3144 Kingsdate Center Upper Arlington
569 N High St Columbus
1385 Parsons Ave Columbus
825 E Long St Columbus
67 E Gay St Columbus
SO N 3rd St Columbus
215 N 4th 5t Columbus
1330 E Livingston Ave Columbus
1095 Avenue of the America's ' New York
2562 Red Rock Bivd Grove City
1 LaGuardia Rd Flushing
866 3rd Ave New York

5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd #4580 Dublin

PO Box 83134 Columbus
88 £ Broad St, Suite 2025 Columbus
S0 W Broad St Columbus
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450. Dublin

156 University Ave Palo Alto
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450 Publin

38 Fountain Square Plaza Cincinnati
156 University Ave Palo Alto
156 University Ave Palo Alto
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View
3150 Tremont Rd Uppger Arlington
1006 5 Remington Rd Bexley

14 £ Gay St Columbus
1747 Olentangy River Rd Columbus
PO Box 916 Carol Stream
280 E Whittier St Columbus
50 W Broad St Columbus
545 E Town 5t Columbus
2700 impound Lot Rd Columbus
1990 E Grand Ave El Segundo
215 N 4th 5t Columbus
591 E Livingston Ave Columbus
8 Albany St New York
1 LaGuardia Rd Flushing
67 € Gay St Columbus
240 Sath st Columbus
50 W Broad St Columbus
569 N High St Columbus
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #4350  Dublin
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450: Dublin

88 £ Broad St, Suite 2025 Columbus
88 E Broad St, Suite 2025 Columbus
51 Vine St Columbus
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OH
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OH
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NY
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OH

CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
IL

OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

11/15/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/15/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/23/2018
11/23/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/5/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/6/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/12/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018

12/14/2018 )

$37.96
$74.54
$1,810.89
$32.19
$255.86
$69.08
$260.00
$51.93
$43.33
$300.00
$500.00
$201.58
$412.51
$62.17
$22.78
$4,199.72
~ $494.70
$44,250.00
$49.78
$74.54
$500.00
$1,911.72
$98.95
$45.51
$141.97
$43.00
$64.86
$3,418.37
$24s
$20.19
$161.24
$49.30
$46.55
$500.00
$3.00
$15.99
$1,593.79
$44.20
$8.00
$101.19
$51.93
$97.75
$56.23
$791.99
$393.81
$4,199.70
$12,500.00
$25,150.00
$39.33

Meeting Expense
Payroll

Payrolt

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Event Room Depoasit 12/6/2018
Contribution
Cell Phone Service
Event Food 10/18/2018
Campaign Travel
Campaign Travel
Payrol

Event Tickets

Polling

Meeting Expense
Payroll

Advertising

Payroll

Merchant Fee
Advertising
Advertising

Office Gmail Suite
Meeting Expense
Office Laptops
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies
Phone/Internet Service
Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
December Rent
Parking

Office Supplies

Event Food and Beverage 12/6/2018
Office Supplies

Campaign Travel

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Meeting Expense

Payrol

Payroll

Pofling

Polling

Meeting Expense

2258:31B

2259

2260

2261

2262

2263

2265
2266

318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31F
318
318
31f
318
318
318
318
318
318
318

:318

318
318
3ie
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31F
31B
318
318
318
318
318
3iB
318
318
318
318
318




